Strathallan Show Jumping Competition, 16th Nov 2025

Class 1A (50-55cm)

Teams

Glenrothes Pony Club Ist

Dollar Blues 2nd

Strathearn Pony Club 3rd

Strathallan School 4th

Individuals Time
Naomi A (Dollar Academy) 1st 36.36

Hannah M (Dollar Academy) 2nd 38.32
Emma A (Glenrothes Pony Club) 3rd 45.14
Lexie C (Strathearn Pony Club)  4th 45.87
Grace L (Glenrothes Pony Club) 5th 48.32
Jessica S(Glenrothes Pony Club) 6th 51.81

Teams

Morrisons Academy 1st
Dollar Stewarts 2nd
Strathallan School 3rd
Individuals

Cerys H ( Morrisons Academy) 1st 42.99
Melissa S (Morrisons Academy) 2nd 43.61

Cerys R (Dollar Academy) 3rd 45.38
Annabelle B (Glenrothes Pony Club) 4th 46.80
Erin H (Perth Pony Club) 5th 49.35
Anna M (Strathallan School) 6th 49.94

Class 2 (70-75cm)

Teams

Morrisons Academy 1st

Strathallan School 2nd

Dollar Marrs 3rd

Crieff High School 4th

Madras College 5th

Strathearn Riding Club 6th

Individuals

Cristiana C (Crieff High School) 1st 29.84
Melissa S (Morrisons Academy) 2nd 39.35

Katie R (Madras College) 3rd 40.05

Tefel
Q)
R 4

STRATHALLAN




Eva S (Strathallan School)
Cerys H (Morrisons Academy)
Ashley S (Strathearn Riding Club)

Class 3 (80-85cm)
Teams

Dollar Argylls

Strathearn Riding Club (Team 1)
Madras College (pupils & staff)

Glenalmond College

Strathallan School

Glenrothes Pony Club (Team 1)

Individuals
Logan T (Dundee High School)
Cristiana C (Crieff High School)

Ellie N (West Perthshire Pony Club)

Lottie N (Madras College)
Fiona S (Strathearn Riding Club)
Daisy F (Dundee High School )

Class 4 (90-95cm)

Teams

Strathallan School
Glenalmond College
Strathearn Riding Club
Glenrothes Pony Club
McLaren High School

Individuals

Jorja S (Hamilton College)

Julia C ( Strathearn Riding Club)
Olivia K (Strathallan School)
Hattie S (Glenalmond College)
Neve W (Glenrothes Pony Club)
Fiona S (Strathearn Riding Club)

4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

41.05
41.10
42.59

35.32

35.74
36.36
37.16
38.84
39.35

45.63
47.30
47.45

49.62
49.74
49.95



