

Strathallan Show Jumping Competition, 16th Nov 2025

Class 1A (50-55cm)

Glenrothes Pony Club 1st
Dollar Blues 2nd
Strathearn Pony Club 3rd
Strathallan School 4th

Individuals <u>Time</u> Naomi A (Dollar Academy) 1st 36.36 Hannah M (Dollar Academy) 2nd 38.32 Emma A (Glenrothes Pony Club) 3rd 45.14 Lexie C (Strathearn Pony Club) 4th 45.87 Grace L (Glenrothes Pony Club) 48.32 5th Jessica S(Glenrothes Pony Club) 6th 51.81

Class 1B (60-65cm)

Teams

Morrisons Academy 1st
Dollar Stewarts 2nd
Strathallan School 3rd

Individuals

Cerys H (Morrisons Academy) 42.99 1st Melissa S (Morrisons Academy) 2nd 43.61 Cerys R (Dollar Academy) 3rd 45.38 Annabelle B (Glenrothes Pony Club) 4th 46.80 Erin H (Perth Pony Club) 5th 49.35 Anna M (Strathallan School) 6th 49.94

Class 2 (70-75cm)

Teams

Morrisons Academy 1st
Strathallan School 2nd
Dollar Marrs 3rd
Crieff High School 4th
Madras College 5th
Strathearn Riding Club 6th
Individuals

Cristiana C (Crieff High School) 1st 29.84 Melissa S (Morrisons Academy) 2nd 39.35 Katie R (Madras College) 3rd 40.05

Eva S (Strathallan School) Cerys H (Morrisons Academy) Ashley S (Strathearn Riding Club)	4th 5th 6th	41.05 41.10 42.59
<u>Class 3</u> (<u>80</u> - <u>85cm</u>) <u>Teams</u>		
Dollar Argylls	1st	
Strathearn Riding Club (Team 1)	2nd	
Madras College (pupils & staff)	3rd	
Glenalmond College	4th	
Strathallan School	5th	
Glenrothes Pony Club (Team 1)	6th	
Individuals		
Logan T (Dundee High School)	1st	35.32
Cristiana C (Crieff High School)	2nd	35.74
Ellie N (West Perthshire Pony Club)	3rd	36.36
Lottie N (Madras College)	4th 5th	37.16
Fiona S (Strathearn Riding Club) Daisy F (Dundee High School)	6th	38.84 39.35
Daisy F (Dundee High School)	Otti	33.33
Class 4 (90-95cm)		
<u>Teams</u>		
Strathallan School	1st	
Glenalmond College	2nd	
Strathearn Riding Club	3rd	
Glenrothes Pony Club	4th	
McLaren High School	5th	
<u>Individuals</u>		
Jorja S (Hamilton College)	1st	45.63
Julia C (Strathearn Riding Club)	2nd	47.30
Olivia K (Strathallan School)	3rd	47.45

Hattie S (Glenalmond College)

Neve W (Glenrothes Pony Club)

Fiona S (Strathearn Riding Club)

49.62

49.74

49.95

4th

5th

6th